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Well Name:   Peterson 43-13

Report Printed:   12/12/2017www.peloton.com

Schematic - Actual

API

05123204650000
Surface Legal Location

NESE 13 6N 65W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,685.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,695.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

10.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

Completion/Workover
Primary Job Type

Tubing Repair
Secondary Job Type Start Date

1/23/2002
End Date

1/24/2002

TD:  7,185.0

Vertical - Original Hole, 12/12/2017 11:03:44 AM

MD 
(ftKB)

9.8

40.0

400.9

419.0

700.1

750.0

3,038.1

3,598.1

3,910.1

4,100.1

4,240.2

4,524.9

4,664.0

6,556.1

6,583.0

6,584.0

6,633.9

6,857.9

6,879.9

6,884.8

6,886.2

6,932.1

6,936.0

6,943.9

6,983.9

7,119.1

7,161.1

7,174.9

7,185.0

Formation
s

Parkman,  
Original …

Sussex,  
Original …

Shannon,  
Original …

Niobrara,  
Original  
Hole

Codell,  
Original  
Hole

Vertical schematic (actual)

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 7,161.0 ftKB; 7,175.0 ftKB

Plug Back Total Depth; 7,119.0

Perforated; 6,936.0-6,944.0

Proposed Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,885.0 ftKB; 6,886.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Plug (2 sxs); 6,858.0 ftKB; 6,885.0 ftKB

Proposed Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,583.0 ftKB; 6,584.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Plug (2 sxs); 6,556.0 ftKB; 6,583.0 ftKB

Production Casing Cement (610 sxs); 3,038.0 ftKB; 7,175.0 ftKB

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 10.50 lb/ft; 700.0 ftKB; 7,161.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Stub Plug (5 sxs); 700.0 ftKB; 750.0 ftKB

Surface Casing Cement (295 sxs); 10.0 ftKB; 401.0 ftKB
Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 401.0 ftKB

Proposed Surface Cement Plug (380 sxs); 10.0 ftKB; 700.0 ftKB


